Schedule Year Eoded December 31,2010
Historic 1x1 or Projected [ ]

1/7/2012 REVISIOX
Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: 5 1 5
Page 1 of 1
Preparer: J. Allen
Recap Schedules: El, E 2

Explanahon: Complete the following schedule of all taxes other thao income. For all allocatioos, provide description of allocation and calculations.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Regulatory Real Estate

Line Assessment Payroll & Personal
No. Description Fees M s )  Taxes Property Other Total

WATER
1

2
3
4
5

6

7
8

9

Test Year Per Books

Adjustments to Test Year (Explain):
Increase io PP fax ass- with proforma plant
-4djust payroll tax for s a l a r y  normalization
RAFs a s s w  with annualized revenue

'TotalTest Year Adjustments

Adjusted Test Year
RAFs Assnc with Revenue Increase

Total Balance

WASTEWATER
10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19

Test Year Per  Books

Adjustments to Test Year (Explain)
Allocate WSC and Regional Expenses to Mid-County
Adj. Pmp. T u  for allocations, pro-forma & non-used
Taxes re pro-forma adj. to salaries
RAFs assoc with annualized revenue

Total Test Year Adjustments

Adjusted Test Year
R A F s  Assoc with Revenue Increase

Total Bplance

3 58,138 S 34,895 S 11,826 S 2,812 S 107,672

575 575

575 (1,605) 12,972 11,942

58,713 33,291 24,798 2,812 119,614
32,170 32,170

s 90,883 $ 33,291 6 24,798 E 2,812 S 151,784

s - s  - E  - s  - s

37

Reconciliation of Total Income Tax Provision

Company: Water :Management Services, Inc.
Docket So.: 1102OO-wU
Test Year Ended: December 31,2010
Interim[ IFinalK]
Historic (XI or Projected [ 1

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: C-l
Page 1 of 1
Preparer J.Wm

Explanation: Provide a reconciiiatioo between the total operating income tax provision and the cnrrentfy payable income tares DO operating income for the test year.

Line Total Utility Utiiity Adjusted for Increase
YO. Description Ref. Per Books Adjostments Adjusted Water Sewer -